INSTALL IT. SAFEGUARD YOUR
EQUIPMENT.
Arma-Chek
Silver
The brilliant precovered ArmaFlex
insulation designed for fast installation,
durability and easy cleaning
2-in-1 precovered system, saves installation time//

°C).
1 When there are fluctuations in temperature, the surface may wrinkle slightly, as elastomeric products expand and contract in these circumstances. However, these superficial changes do not have any
impact on the performance of the material. The wrinkles usually disappear as soon as the plant is heated to its original operating temperature.
2 For temperatures below -30 °C or above +100 °C, please consult our Customer Service Centre for further information.
3 In outdoor applications the colour may fade. This does not have any impact on the functionality of the covering or the insulation material.
Tube – precovered. Black foam with silver covering. AF/ArmaFlex
AF-2 AF-4
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Insulation
thickness [mm]
EAN Primary content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Insulation
thickness [mm]
EAN Primary content
[metric]
15 AFSIO-2-015 11.5 7612207384338 65 m 15 AFSIO-4-015 17 7612207384475 44 m
18 AFSIO-2-018 11.5 7612207384345 72 m 18 AFSIO-4-018 17.5 7612207384482 35 m
22 AFSIO-2-022 12 7612207384352 50 m 22 AFSIO-4-022 18 7612207384499 30 m
28 AFSIO-2-028 12.5 7612207384321 42 m 28 AFSIO-4-028 19 7612207384529 32 m
35 AFSIO-2-035 13 7612207384369 31 m 35 AFSIO-4-035 19.5 7612207384536 26 m
42 AFSIO-2-042 13.5 7612207384376 24 m 42 AFSIO-4-042 20.5 7612207384543 22 m
48 AFSIO-2-048 13.5 7612207384383 22 m 48 AFSIO-4-048 21 7612207384550 16 m
54 AFSIO-2-054 13.5 7612207384390 18 m 54 AFSIO-4-054 21 7612207384567 16 m
60 AFSIO-2-060 14 7612207384406 20 m 60 AFSIO-4-060 21.5 7612207384574 12 m
64 AFSIO-2-064 14 7612207384413 15 m 64 AFSIO-4-064 21.5 7612207384581 12 m
76 AFSIO-2-076 14 7612207384420 18 m 76 AFSIO-4-076 22 7612207384598 10 m
89 AFSIO-2-089 14.5 7612207384437 11 m 89 AFSIO-4-089 22.5 7612207384604 8 m
114 AFSIO-2-114 15 7612207384444 10 m 114 AFSIO-4-114 23 7612207384611 6 m
140 AFSIO-2-140 15.5 7612207384451 6 m 140 AFSIO-4-140 24 7612207384635 4 m
- - - - - 168 AFSIO-4-168 25 7612207384642 3 m
Tube – precovered. Black foam with silver covering. AF/ArmaFlex
AF-5 AF-6
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Insulation
thickness [mm]
EAN Primary content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Insulation
thickness [mm]
EAN Primary content
[metric]
22 AFSIO-5-022 25 7612207384628 26 m 18 AFSIO-6-018 32 7612207414295 22 m
28 AFSIO-5-028 25 7612207384666 26 m 22 AFSIO-6-022 33.5 7612207383638 20 m
35 AFSIO-5-035 27 7612207384673 16 m 28 AFSIO-6-028 35 7612207383621 16 m
42 AFSIO-5-042 27 7612207384680 14 m 35 AFSIO-6-035 35 7612207384802 14 m
48 AFSIO-5-048 27.5 7612207384703 12 m 42 AFSIO-6-042 36.5 7612207384789 10 m
54 AFSIO-5-054 28.5 7612207384710 10 m 48 AFSIO-6-048 37.5 7612207384819 8 m
60 AFSIO-5-060 29 7612207384727 8 m 54 AFSIO-6-054 38 7612207384826 8 m
64 AFSIO-5-064 29 7612207384734 8 m 60 AFSIO-6-060 39 7612207384833 6 m
76 AFSIO-5-076 30 7612207384741 6 m 64 AFSIO-6-064 39.5 7612207384857 6 m
89 AFSIO-5-089 30.5 7612207384758 6 m 76 AFSIO-6-076 40.5 7612207384864 5 m
114 AFSIO-5-114 31.5 7612207384765 5 m 89 AFSIO-6-089 40.5 7612207384871 4 m
140 AFSIO-5-140 32 7612207384772 3 m 114 AFSIO-6-114 43 7612207384888 4 m
168 AFSIO-5-168 32 7612207384796 3 m 140 AFSIO-6-140 45 7612207384895 2 m
AFSIO-5-018 7612207379440 25 m 168 AFSIO-6-168 45 7612207384901 2 m
Tube – precovered. Black foam with silver covering. AF/ArmaFlex
40 mm 45 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Insulation
thickness [mm]
EAN Primary content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Insulation
thickness [mm]
EAN Primary content
[metric]
18 AFSIO-40X018 40 7612207508109 4 m 42 AFSIO-45X042 45 7612207384918 6 m
22 AFSIO-40X022 40 7612207518207 16 m 48 AFSIO-45X048 45 7612207384925 6 m
25 AFSIO-40X025 40 7612207518214 16 m 54 AFSIO-45X054 45 7612207384932 5 m
Tube – precovered. Black foam with silver covering. AF/ArmaFlex
40 mm 45 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Insulation
thickness [mm]
EAN Primary content
[metric]
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Insulation
thickness [mm]
EAN Primary content
[metric]
28 AFSIO-40X028 40 7612207518221 16 m 60 AFSIO-45X060 45 7612207384949 5 m
35 AFSIO-40X035 40 7612207518160 16 m 76 AFSIO-45X076 45 7612207384956 4 m
- - - - - 89 AFSIO-45X089 45 7612207384963 4 m
Tube – precovered. Black foam with silver covering. AF/ArmaFlex
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Insulation thickness [mm] EAN Primary content [metric]
114 AFSIO-55X114 55 7612207403961 3 m
140 AFSIO-55X140 55 7612207404272 2 m
168 AFSIO-55X168 55 7612207404289 2 m
Tube – precovered and self-seal. Black foam with silver covering. AF/ArmaFlex
AF-2 (insulation thickness: 11.5mm - 16.0mm)
Pipe Ø [mm] Inner diameter
(minimum) [mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum) [mm]
Item Insulation thickness
[mm]
EAN Primary content
[metric]
15 16 17.5 AFSI-2-015 11.5 7612207397901 65 m
18 19 20.5 AFSI-2-018 11.5 7612207339383 60 m
22 23 24.5 AFSI-2-022 12 7612207339390 50 m
28 29 30.5 AFSI-2-028 12.5 7612207339406 42 m
35 36 38 AFSI-2-035 13 7612207339413 31 m
42 43.5 45.5 AFSI-2-042 13.5 7612207339420 24 m
48 49.5 51.5 AFSI-2-048 13.5 7612207339437 22 m
54 55 57 AFSI-2-054 13.5 7612207339444 18 m
60 61.5 63.5 AFSI-2-060 14 7612207339451 16 m
64 65 67.5 AFSI-2-064 14 7612207339468 15 m
76 77 79.5 AFSI-2-076 14 7612207339475 14 m
89 90.5 93.5 AFSI-2-089 14.5 7612207339482 11 m
114 116 120 AFSI-2-114 15 7612207339499 8 m
140 142 146 AFSI-2-140 15.5 7612207339505 4 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance ≤8mm: ±10mm
9 - 18mm: ±1.5mm
19 - 31mm: ±2.5mm
>31mm: ±3.0mm
Length tolerance ±1.5%
Remarks Some items have a self-adhesive seam achieved with a radial cut surface. Contact Armacell for more details.
Tube – precovered and self-seal. Black foam with silver covering. AF/ArmaFlex
AF-4 (insulation thickness: 17.0mm - 25.0mm)
Pipe Ø [mm] Inner diameter
(minimum) [mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum) [mm]
Item Insulation thickness
[mm]
EAN Primary content
[metric]
15 16 17.5 AFSI-4-015 17 7612207397765 44 m
18 19 20.5 AFSI-4-018 17.5 7612207397727 35 m
22 23 24.5 AFSI-4-022 18 7612207339543 30 m
Tube – precovered and self-seal. Black foam with silver covering. AF/ArmaFlex
AF-4 (insulation thickness: 17.0mm - 25.0mm)
Pipe Ø [mm] Inner diameter
(minimum) [mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum) [mm]
Item Insulation thickness
[mm]
EAN Primary content
[metric]
28 29 30.5 AFSI-4-028 19 7612207339550 24 m
35 36 38 AFSI-4-035 19.5 7612207339567 18 m
42 43.5 45.5 AFSI-4-042 20.5 7612207339574 16 m
48 49.5 51.5 AFSI-4-048 21 7612207339581 12 m
54 55 57 AFSI-4-054 21 7612207339598 12 m
60 61.5 63.5 AFSI-4-060 21.5 7612207339604 10 m
64 65 67.5 AFSI-4-064 21.5 7612207339611 9 m
76 77 79.5 AFSI-4-076 22 7612207339628 8 m
89 90.5 93.5 AFSI-4-089 22.5 7612207339635 6 m
114 116 120 AFSI-4-114 23.5 7612207339642 5 m
140 142 146 AFSI-4-140 24.5 7612207339659 3 m
168 170 176 AFSI-4-168 25 7612207339666 2 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance ≤8mm: ±10mm
9 - 18mm: ±1.5mm
19 - 31mm: ±2.5mm
>31mm: ±3.0mm
Length tolerance ±1.5%
Remarks Some items have a self-adhesive seam achieved with a radial cut surface. Contact Armacell for more details.
Tube – precovered and self-seal. Black foam with silver covering. AF/ArmaFlex
AF-5 (insulation thickness: 25.0mm - 33.0mm)
Pipe Ø [mm] Inner diameter
(minimum) [mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum) [mm]
Item Insulation thickness
[mm]
EAN Primary content
[metric]
18 19 20.5 AFSI-5-018 25 7612207339673 21 m
22 23 24.5 AFSI-5-022 25 7612207339680 18 m
28 29 30.5 AFSI-5-028 25 7612207339697 18 m
35 36 38 AFSI-5-035 27 7612207339703 12 m
42 43.5 45.5 AFSI-5-042 27 7612207339710 11 m
48 49.5 51.5 AFSI-5-048 27.5 7612207339727 8 m
54 55 57 AFSI-5-054 28.5 7612207339734 8 m
60 61.5 63.5 AFSI-5-060 29 7612207339741 6 m
64 65 67.5 AFSI-5-064 29 7612207339758 6 m
76 77 79.5 AFSI-5-076 30 7612207339765 5 m
89 90.5 93.5 AFSI-5-089 30.5 7612207339772 4 m
114 116 120 AFSI-5-114 31.5 7612207339789 3 m
140 142 146 AFSI-5-140 32 7612207339796 3 m
168 170 176 AFSI-5-168 33 7612207339802 2 m
Other information
Thickness tolerance ≤8mm: ±10mm
9 - 18mm: ±1.5mm
19 - 31mm: ±2.5mm
>31mm: ±3.0mm
Length tolerance ±1.5%
Tube – precovered and self-seal. Black foam with silver covering. AF/ArmaFlex
AF-5 (insulation thickness: 25.0mm - 33.0mm)
Pipe Ø [mm] Inner diameter
(minimum) [mm]
Inner diameter
(maximum) [mm]
Item Insulation thickness
[mm]
EAN Primary content
[metric]
Remarks Some items have a self-adhesive seam achieved with a radial cut surface. Contact Armacell for more details.
Roll - standard. Silver. Covering without insulation
Item Width [mm] Length [m] EAN Primary content [pieces] Secondary content [metric]
ACH-SI25 1,040 25 7612207367133 2 roll 26 m²
ACH-SI25-I 1,040 25 7612207410396 1 roll 26 m²
ACH-SI25/100 100 25 7612207341867 4 roll 10 m²
Roll – standard precovered. Silver
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] EAN Primary content [metric]
AFSI-13MM/E 13 1,000 8 7612207339819 8 m²
AFSI-19MM/E 19 1,000 6 7612207339833 6 m²
AFSI-25MM/E 25 1,000 4 7612207339857 4 m²
AFSI-32MM/E 32 1,000 3 7612207339871 3 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance ≤ 6 mm: ±1,0 mm
7 -19 mm: ±1,5 mm
> 19 mm: ±2,0 mm
Length tolerance +/- 1,5%
Roll – standard precovered self-adhesive. Black foam with silver covering. AF/ArmaFlex
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] EAN Primary content [metric]
AFSI-13MM/EA 13 1,000 8 7612207339826 8 m²
AFSI-19MM/EA 19 1,000 6 7612207339840 6 m²
AFSI-25MM/EA 25 1,000 4 7612207339864 4 m²
AFSI-32MM/EA 32 1,000 3 7612207339888 3 m²
Other information
Thickness tolerance ≤ 6 mm: ±1,0 mm
7 -19 mm: ±1,5 mm
> 19 mm: ±2,0 mm
Length tolerance +/- 1,5%
Prefabricated part – 90° elbow. Silver. Elbow fitting (covering without insulation)
Outer diameter [mm] Item EAN Primary content [pieces]
40 ACHB-040 7612207344097 1 piece
50 ACHB-050 7612207344103 1 piece
60 ACHB-060 7612207344110 1 piece
70 ACHB-070 7612207344127 1 piece
80 ACHB-080 7612207344134 1 piece
90 ACHB-090 7612207344141 1 piece
100 ACHB-100 7612207342116 1 piece
110 ACHB-110 7612207344158 1 piece
120 ACHB-120 7612207344165 1 piece
Prefabricated part – 90° elbow. Silver. Elbow fitting (covering without insulation)
Outer diameter [mm] Item EAN Primary content [pieces]
130 ACHB-130 7612207344172 1 piece
140 ACHB-140 7612207344189 1 piece
150 ACHB-150 7612207342123 1 piece
160 ACHB-160 7612207344196 1 piece
170 ACHB-170 7612207344202 1 piece
180 ACHB-180 7612207344219 1 piece
200 ACHB-200 7612207344233 1 piece
210 ACHB-210 7612207344240 1 piece
220 ACHB-220 7612207344257 1 piece
230 ACHB-230 7612207344264 1 piece
250 ACHB-250 7612207344288 1 piece
260 ACHB-260 7612207344295 1 piece
280 ACHB-280 7612207344318 1 piece
Other information
Thickness tolerance AF-1, AF-2: ± 1.0 mm
AF-3, AF-4: ± 1.5 mm
AF-5: ± 2.5 mm
AF-6: ± 3.0 mm
Remarks Other items can be made to order upon request.
Prefabricated part – t-piece. Silver. T-piece fitting (covering without insulation)
Outer diameter [mm] Item EAN Primary content [pieces]
52 ACHT-052 7612207344448 1 piece
57 ACHT-057 7612207344455 1 piece
67 ACHT-067 7612207344479 1 piece
73 ACHT-073 7612207344486 1 piece
82 ACHT-082 7612207344493 1 piece
88 ACHT-088 7612207344509 1 piece
93 ACHT-093 7612207344516 1 piece
100 ACHT-100 7612207344523 1 piece
102 ACHT-102 7612207344530 1 piece
108 ACHT-108 7612207344547 1 piece
116 ACHT-116 7612207344554 1 piece
120 ACHT-120 7612207344561 1 piece
128 ACHT-128 7612207344578 1 piece
136 ACHT-136 7612207344592 1 piece
140 ACHT-140 7612207344608 1 piece
149 ACHT-149 7612207344615 1 piece
156 ACHT-156 7612207344622 1 piece
169 ACHT-169 7612207344646 1 piece
176 ACHT-176 7612207344653 1 piece
189 ACHT-189 7612207344677 1 piece
194 ACHT-194 7612207344684 1 piece
214 ACHT-214 7612207344691 1 piece
Prefabricated part – t-piece. Silver. T-piece fitting (covering without insulation)
Outer diameter [mm] Item EAN Primary content [pieces]
245 ACHT-245 7612207344707 1 piece
Other information
Thickness tolerance AF-1, AF-2: ± 1,0 mm
AF-3, AF-4: ± 1,5 mm
AF-5: ± 2,5 mm
AF-6: ± 3,0 mm
Remarks Other items can be made to order upon request.
Tape – self-adhesive. Silver. Composite aluminium tape
Item Thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] EAN Primary content [pieces]
ACH-PSATAPES-30 0.08 30 25 7612207292923 10 piece
ACH-PSATAPES-50 0.08 50 50 7612207292930 6 piece
ACH-PSATAPES-50-I 0.08 50 50 7612207387421 2 piece
ACH-PSATAPES-75 0.08 75 50 7612207468526 2 piece
Arma-Chek. Roll – standard precovered self-adhesive. Black foam with silver covering. AF/ArmaFlex
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] EAN Primary content [metric]
AFSI-13MM/EA 13 1,000 8 7612207339826 8 m²
AFSI-19MM/EA 19 1,000 6 7612207339840 6 m²